
NATIONAL CAT SHOW 

COMPANION CATS ENTRY FORM 

15TH June 2019   

(please circle) 

Cat 

Kitten 

Longhair 

Shorthair 

   Neuter 

Spay 

Approximate 

Age 

Cats Name:  

Registration Number: 

Owner’s Name: Mr/Mrs/Miss/Ms  

 

Address:                  

 

 

E-mail Address: 

Telephone: 

Refer to Schedule 

Classes – please circle  Neuter Spay 

Open Cat  

Junior 9 months to 2 years 

Intermediate 2 years to 5 years 

Senior 5 years to 7 years 

Veteran 7 years and over 

Open Kitten 

Kitten 4 to 6 months 

Kitten 6 to 9 months  

      41 

      42 

      43 

      44 

      45 

      51 

      52 

      53 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

71 

72 

73 

 
 

 

 

I/We consent to be bound by and submit to the 

Constitution By-Laws and Rules of the NZ Cat Fancy 

Inc. and the Club as may be amended from time to 

time. 

I/We have a complete copy of the New Zealand Cat 

Fancy Inc Show Rules & Bylaws. A copy of the Show 

Rules and Bylaws can be obtained from the NZCF Inc 

Stationery Officer. 

I/We agree to allow printing of my/our name, 
email address and prefix in the on sale catalogue. 
  
Signed …………………………………….. 

Date ………………………………………… 

Offer my services as:     Steward/Scribe/Handler/Other 

SEND ENTRY TO: Sue Mackay (Entry Clerk) 
710 Wharekopae Road RD 2 Gisborne 4072  
Or by email taralmador@gmail.com  

 
Entry Fee 
(see schedule) 

 

 

2nd and Subsequent 

fee if own cage 

 

NZCF Benching 

Fee (1st Exhibit 

only) 

Own Cage 

Dimensions below: 

Size:  

 

 

 

 

1st exhibit only 

$ 35.00 
 

 

 

$ 30.00 

 

 

$ 5.00 

Entry Fee 
 
 

2nd and subsequent 

fee if club cage 

 

NZCF Benching 

Fee (1st Exhibit 

only) 

Club Cage 

Size: 60cm x 45cm 

 

 

 

 

1st exhibit 

$ 40.00 

 

 

$35.00 

 

 

$5.00 

Catalogue $8.00 $ 

Donation/Ribbons   $ 

 Total $ 

 

Received  Underpaid Overpaid Receipt No. 

 

 

mailto:taralmador@gmail.com

