NATIONAL CAT SHOW

COMPANION CATS ENTRY FORM

15TH June 2019

(please circle)

Cat Kitten	Longhair Shorthair	Neuter Spay	Approximate Age	
Cats Nar Registra	ne: tion Number:		I	
Owner's	Name: Mr/Mrs/I	Miss/Ms		
Address	:			
E-mail /	Address: one:			

Refer to Sch	-	
Classes – please circle	Neuter	Spay
Open Cat	41	61
Junior 9 months to 2 years	42	62
Intermediate 2 years to 5 years	43	63
Senior 5 years to 7 years	44	64
Veteran 7 years and over	45	65
Open Kitten	51	71
Kitten 4 to 6 months	52	72
Kitten 6 to 9 months	53	73

	1		1
I/We consent to be bound by and submit to the Constitution By-Laws and Rules of the NZ Cat Fancy	Entry Fee (see schedule)	Own Cage Dimensions below: Size:	\$ 35.00
Inc. and the Club as may be amended from time to time.	2 nd and Subsequent fee if own cage		\$ 30.00
I/We have a complete copy of the New Zealand Cat Fancy Inc Show Rules & Bylaws. A copy of the Show	NZCF Benching		
Rules and Bylaws can be obtained from the NZCF Inc Stationery Officer.	Fee (1 st Exhibit only)	1 st exhibit only	\$ 5.00
I/We agree to allow printing of my/our name, email address and prefix in the on sale catalogue.	Entry Fee	<i>Club Cage</i> Size: 60cm x 45cm	\$ 40.00
Signed	2 nd and subsequent fee if club cage		\$35.00
Date	NZCF Benching		ф <u>г</u> . 00
Offer my services as: Steward/Scribe/Handler/Other	Fee (1 st Exhibit only)	1 st exhibit	\$5.00
SEND ENTRY TO: Sue Mackay (Entry Clerk)	Catalogue	\$8.00	\$
710 Wharekopae Road RD 2 Gisborne 4072	Donation/Ribbons		\$
Or by email <u>taralmador@gmail.com</u>		Total	\$
Possived Linderpoid	Overpaid	Deed	nt No

Received	Underpaid	Overpaid	Receipt No.
Received	ondorpala	ovorpala	receiptine



Member of the World Cat Congress